

Proxy Voting Form

The below form is to be completed for members who cannot attend the Scottish Volleyball Members Meeting on the 22^{nd} of June 2024 to be held at the Laurie Liddell Clubhouse, Peffermill Playing Field in Edinburgh.

Please note that the Voting Member (you) and the Voting Representative (the individual you choose to vote on your behalf) must both be active members of Scottish Volleyball.

1.	Name of Voting Member
2.	Scottish Volleyball Membership Number of Voting Member
3.	Registered Email of Voting Member
4.	Name of Voting Representative
5.	Scottish Volleyball Membership Number of Voting Representative
6.	Registered Email of Voting Representative
I hereby give permission to the Voting Representative listed above to vote on my behalf at the upcoming Scottish Volleyball Members Meeting on 22/06/24. I do so with the understanding that both the Voting Representative and I must be active members of Scottish Volleyball.	
	Signed
	Date

Please return the completed form to info@scottishvolleyball.org by midday on Wednesday 19th June.